
RESULTS - 2019 San Diego Spirits Competition 
 

BEST IN SHOW 

 

1. Catan Pisco Reserve Pisco - Best in Show Double Gold 

2. Pietro Gallo Estate Grappa de Prosecco - Best in Show Double Gold 

3. Tierra Sagrada Extra Anejo Tequila Best in Show Gold 

 

 

DOUBLE GOLD 

1. Legends Vodka 

2. Lemay Vodka 

3. Panther City Distillery Hell’s Half Acre Vodka 

4. Dark Door Spirits Spirit of Prohibition Barreled Gin 

5. Cierto Private Collection Blanco Tequila 

6. Adictivo Plata Tequila 

7. Catan Pisco Reserve Pisco  

8. Pietro Gallo Estate Grappa de Prosecco  

9. Redwood Empire Pipe Dream Bourbon Whiskey 

10. Lohin McKinnon Niagara Single Malt Whiskey  

11. Central City Brewers Sparrow Rum 

12. Blue Marble Cocktails Screwdriver 

13. Cafe Agave Espresso 

14. Crater Lake Spirits Rock & Rye  

15. Taste of Florida Spicy Bloody Mary Mix 

16. Parker’s Hangover Tonic Bloody Mary Mix 

 

 

 

GOLD 

1. Tom of Finland Organic Vodka 

2. Broken Shed Vodka 

3. Tequila Dinastia Real Blanco Tequila 

4. Tierra Sagrada Extra Anejo Tequila  

5. Adictivo Black Label Extra Anejo Tequila 

6. Cierto Private Collection Reposado Tequila 

7. Courvoisier Sherry Cask Finish Cognac 

8. Kamiki Sakura Cask Blended Malt Whisky Japanese Whisky 

9. Uncle Nearest Premium Whiskey Tennessee Whiskey 

10. Rossville Union Barrel Proof Straight Rye Whiskey 

11. Sagamore Spirit Cask Strength Straight Rye Whiskey 

12. Omakase Queensborough Japanese Style Gin  

 

 

 



SILVER 

1. South Fork Vodka 

2. White Rhino Premium Vodka 

3. Mutiny Island Vodka 

4. Wild Rag Vodka 

5. Wild Rag Mesquite Bean Vodka 

6. Blood Sweat Tears Vodka 

7. Humboldt Craft Spirits Blue Lake Vodka 

8. Highclere Castle Gin 

9. Western Son Texas Gin 

10. Loch & Union Distilling American Dry Gin 

11. Gray Whale Gin 

12. Goleta Red Distilling Company Goodland Gin 

13. Tau Tequila Blanco 

14. Tierra Sagrada Plata Tequila 

15. Cava De Oro Plata Tequila 

16. Aquamiel Blanco Tequila 

17. Tequila Dinastia Real Anejo Tequila 

18. Cierto Tequila Private Collection Anejo Tequila 

19. Don Cayo Anejo Tequila 

20. Adictivo Extra Anejo Cristalino Tequila 

21. Insolente Extra Anejo Tequila 

22. Cierto Tequila Private Collection Extra Anejo Tequila 

23. Cava De Oro Extra Anejo Cristalino Tequila 

24. Tequila Dinastia Real Extra Anejo Tequila 

25. Cava De Oro Extra Anejo Tequila 

26. Revel Avila Anejo Tequila 

27. Bandero Blanco Tequila 

28. Kilinga Reposado Bacanora 

29. Pfister Distilling Company Navy Strength Rum 

30. Purgatorio Sangre Di Diablo Infused Rum 

31. Neptune Barbados Gold Dark Rum 

32. Wise Men Distillery Apple Pie Moonshine 

33. Courvoisier VS Cognac 

34. Courvoisier XO Cognac 

35. Fainting Goat Spirits C.B. Fisher’s American Single Malt Whiskey 

36. Bogart’s Irish Whiskey 

37. Sui Generis Siren Song Corn Whiskey 

38. MannCave Whiskey Corn Whiskey 

39. Redwood Empire Whiskey Lost Monarch Straight Whiskey 

40. Humboldt Craft Spirits Redwood Rye Whiskey 

41. Eight and Sand Blended Bourbon Whiskey American Blended Whiskey 

42. Legends Single Barrel Bourbon Whiskey 

43. Sagamore Spirit Signature 83 Proof Straight Rye 

44. Sagamore Spirits Double Oak Rye Whiskey American Straight Rye Whiskey 

45. Jim Beam Black Bourbon Whiskey 

46. Café Agave Salted Caramel Coffee Liqueur 

47. Blue Marble Cocktails Coconut Island Pina Colada 

48. Café Agave Coffee Mocha Coffee Liqueur 



 
BRONZE 

1. Memphis Vodka 

2. Wise Men Distillery Vodka 

3. Frankly Organic Vodka 

4. Dark Door Spirits Spirit of Hearts Vodka 

5. Frankly Organic Grapefruit Vodka 

6. Island Grove Blueberry Vodka 

7. Frankly Organic Apple Vodka 

8. Fairbanks Distilling 68 Below Vodka 

9. Skagway Spirits Distillery Bone Dry Gin 

10. Bogart’s Gin 

11. Hammer Spring Gin 

12. Humboldt Craft Spirits Little River Gin 

13. Dark Door Spirits of Prohibition Gin  

14. Dorwood Agave Blanco Tequila 

15. Cava De Oro Reposado Tequila 

16. Don Cayo Reposado Tequila 

17. Cava De Oro Anejo Tequila 

18. Adictivo Anejo Tequila 

19. Tierra Sagrada Cristalino Extra Anejo Tequila 

20. Insolente Anejo Tequila 

21. Adictivo Extra Anejo Tequila 

22. Don Cayo Extra Anejo Tequila 

23. Don Alberto Extra Anejo Tequila 

24. Tequila Dinastia Real Plata 

25. MannCave Moonshine 

26. PD-101, Moonshine 

27. Bogart’s White Rum 

28. Soggy Dollar Old Dark Rum 

29. Divine Distillers Coffee Infused Rum 

30. Courvoisier VSOP Cognac 

31. 10th Street American Peated Whiskey American Single Malt Whiskey 

32. Redwood Empire Rye Whiskey 

33. C.B. Fisher's Straight Rye Whiskey 

34. George Remus Repeal Reserve Series II  

35. Old Dominick Huling Station Bourbon 

36. Misunderstood Ginger Spiced Whiskey 

37. Heritage Distilling BSB-103 Bourbon 

38. J Seeds Apple Cider Whiskey 

39. Oak & Eden Rye & Spire Whiskey 

40. Taste of Florida Bloody Mary Mix 

41. Café Agave Vanilla Cinnamon Coffee Liqueur 

42. Chinola Fruit Liqueur 

43. Lawless Liqueurs Apple Liqueur Fruit Liqueur 

44. Lawless Liqueurs Black Cherry Liqueur Fruit Liqueur 

 

 

 



 

DESIGN MEDALS 

1. Tom of Finland Organic Vodka 

2. Blood Sweat Tears Vodka 

3. Island Grove Blueberry Vodka 

4. Tequila Dinastia Real Anejo Tequila 

5. Adictivo Black Label Extra Anejo Tequila 

6. Insolente Extra Anejo Tequila 

7. Tau Tequila Reposado 

8. Revel Avila Anejo Tequila 

9. Fainting Goat Spirits C.B. Fisher’s American Single Malt Whiskey 

10. Sagamore Spirit Cask Strength Straight Rye Whiskey 

11. Courvoisier XO Cognac 

12. Loch & Union Distilling American Dry Gin 

13. Tierra Sagrada Añejo Tequila 

14. Oak & Eden Bourbon & Spire Whiskey 

15. Soggy Dollar Island Spiced Rum 

16. Old Dominick Huling Station Bourbon 


